AtLER R UG

v

S SEE  2ZHHFES 2023000156 AFLBEE S 5F 68 8H 4140385005
e WY S BEBEMIERSSAEBA
BTEm | XBEMNEET 550
FEiTHIRE | §#0 5% TR 1B A5 5 64 3A31IE FT
* F A % 1 B A+LE % 2@ A+LEE % 3EA+LE HE
2
3
4
5
6
1
8
9
10
1
12
13
14
15
LROBERIE. UTDEBYTT
(1) (&4
WL BEFEEHME #Asit TEREXE TEREXE XER B =

(2) %iLEA (Bt ¥30, 922, 61
(FiR) ¥34,015, 037
(3) FREfi
N
(4) BUERIRAE
REE

BITERKS
ISERKS

1P54P180

S HHERELE

¥3,092, 276




